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sacramentalpreparation 
 
 

Our diocese requires that all children preparing for a sacrament  

must have at least two years of consecutive formal religious formation  

and currently be registered in a Faith Formation Program or  

Catholic school during the preparation.  

 

 

First Reconciliation 
Preparation will include two meetings with child and parent followed by a night with Father Frank.  To 

register for this program, you must be present at registration on September 18. 

• REGISTRATION: Parent Meeting – for parents only - Wednesday, September 18, 7:00pm 

• First Meeting - Saturday, September 28 from 12:00pm–3:00pm  

• Second Meeting – Saturday, October 12 from 12:00pm–3:00pm  

• Disciples Night with Father Frank – Wednesday, November 13, 6:45pm  

• Reconciliation Service - Saturday, November 16 at 10:00am  

 
 

First Eucharist   
This preparation will also take place with two child/parent meetings followed by a practice night with 

Father Frank. To register for this program, you must be present at registration on February 5. 

• REGISTRATION:  Parents Meeting – for parents only - Wednesday, February 5, 7:00pm 

• First Meeting - Saturday, February 8 from 12:00pm-3:00pm 

• Second Meeting - Saturday, March 14 from 12:00pm–3:00pm 

• Third Meeting – Saturday, April 4 from 12:00pm-3:00pm 

• Disciples Night with Father Frank – Wednesday, April 22, 6:45pm 

• First Eucharist – Sunday, April 26 at Sunday Masses 
 

If you have any questions, please call Debbie Seeger, Director of Faith Formation, at 704.825.9600 ext. 26 

or email formation@queenoftheapostles.org. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Queen of the Apostles 

503 North Main Street, Belmont, NC 28012 

Phone: 704-825-9600, Fax: 704-825-1413 
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